
LOT 18 OAKDALE S/D.

862-1762, 890-2393, PB 1030-2311

SULLIVAN KENNETH SEAN
1800 MORNINGSIDE LANE
GLEN ST MARY, FL 32040

16-3S-16-02160-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

16316.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/01/2023 KS 1.00 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
3

117,585
12,800
22,000

152,385
0

152,385
0

152,385
152,385

0

152,385

1469/1570 6/17/2022 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALEBAUGH CHRISTINA

SULLIVAN KENNETH SE

1359/0196 4/26/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE A ELLIS (LE)

CHRISTINA CALEBAUGH
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16176 M H 125 10/26/1999

HX Base Yr

190 NW DUDLEY LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,929 117.9000 110.83 213,791 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 95,580

UGR 568 45 256 15,605

UOP 36 25 9 548

UOP 49 25 12 732

UOP 84 25 21 1,280

USP 180 35 63 3,840

2,485 1,929 117,585

BAS= W31 S27 E40 UOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E16 N3 UGR= E26 N24 W22
S14 W4 S10$ N10 E4 N14 UOP= N7 W7 S7 E7$ W7 UOP= N12 W7 S12
E7$ W7 USP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W15$.

BAS

31

27

40
16 3

10

4

14

7715

UOP6

6

6
6

UGR

26

24

22

14

4

10

UOP 7

7

7

7

UOP12

7

12

7

USP 12

15

12

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

12,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


